
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Great Newsome Pricky Back Otchan 500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Great Newsome Brewery, Great Newsome Farm, Winestead, Hull, East Riding of 
Yorkshire, UK, HU120NR

Supplier Name and Address Great Newsome Brewery, Great Newsome Farm, Winestead, Hull, East Riding of 
Yorkshire, UK, HU120NR

Ingredients Water, BARLEY Malt, WHEAT Malt, Hops, Yeast

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom.

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dark place and serve at 10-12°C. Drink fresh.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 4.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Joe & Seph's Salted Butter Popcorn 20g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Joe’s Gourmet Foods Ltd, 3 Willen Field Rd, London, United Kingdom, NW10 
7BQ

Supplier Name and Address Joes Gourmet Foods Limited, 3 Willen Field Rd, London, United Kingdom, NW10 
7BQ

Ingredients Corn, Sunflower oil, Dried Butter MILK (MILK), Sea Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts Sesame 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient storage conditions. Store in a cool, dry, dark place.

Instructions for use Once open consume within 5 days.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2370

Fat 36.1

Carbohydrate 45.9

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 556

of which saturates 4.8

of which sugars 8.9

Protein 11.6

Salt 1.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Great Newsome Sleck Dust Blonde Beer 500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Great Newsome Brewery, Great Newsome Farm, Hull, East Yorkshire, UK, HU12 
0NR

Supplier Name and Address Great Newsome Brewery, Great Newsome Farm, Great Newsome Farm, South 
Frodingham, Hull, East Yorkshire, UK, HU12 0NR

Ingredients Water, BARLEY Malt, WHEAT Malt, Hops, Yeast

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a coll dark place.

Instructions for use Serve at 12 deg C

Alcoholic Strength 3.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Olly's Oh So Cheesy Pretzel Thins140g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Savimex LTD, 13, Voyvoda Dimitar Kalachilyata Str, , Dobrich, n/a, Bulgaria, 9300

Supplier Name and Address Olly's Snacks LTD, 66 Hazledene Road, , Chiswick, London, , W4 3JB

Ingredients WHEAT Flour, Sunflower Oil, Vegan Cheese Flavouring (Natural Flavouring, Salt, Rice 
Flour, Fructose, Onion, Paprika Extract, Curcumin), BARLEY Malt Extract, Salt, Acidity 
Regulator: Sodium Hydroxide, SOYA Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate, Antioxidant: 
Rosemary Extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk    Sesame  

Country of Origin Bulgaria

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use Once opened, use within 3 days and by best before shown.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1992

Fat 18.7

Carbohydrate 65.7

Fibre 3.1

Energy (kcal) 475

of which saturates 1.7

of which sugars 2.9

Protein 9.3

Salt 0.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Popti Cornish Bakehouse Snaps Mature Cheddar 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cornish Charcuterie Ltd., Norton Barton Artisan Food Village, Launcells, BUDE, 
Cornwall, United Kingdom, EX23 9LG

Supplier Name and Address Popti LTD, Norton Barton Artisan Food Village, Launcells, BUDE, Cornwall, United 
Kingdom, EX23 9LG

Ingredients INGREDIENTS: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN, WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamine), Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (22.3%), Butter (MILK), Grana Padano
(MILK), MUSTARD Powder, Salt, Dijon MUSTARD, White Pepper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in cool dark place

Instructions for use Store in airtight container when opened

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 440

Fat 5

Carbohydrate 11.9

Fibre 3.3

Energy (kcal) 105

of which saturates 3

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 1.8

Salt 0.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Savoursmiths Desert Salt and Vinegar Potato Crisps 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Savoursmiths Ltd, Russell Smith Farms, Manor Farm Barns, Gravel Pitt Hill Road, 
Thriplow, Royston Hertfordshire SG8 7RE, Russell Smith Farms, Manor Farm Barns, 
Gravel Pitt Hill Road, Thriplow, Royston Hertfordshire SG8 7RE, Royston, UK, UK, 
SG8 7RE

Supplier Name and Address Savoursmiths Ltd, Russell Smith Farms, Manor Farm Barns, Gravel Pitt Hill Road, 
Thriplow, Royston Hertfordshire SG8 7RE, Russell Smith Farms, Manor Farm Barns, 
Gravel Pitt Hill Road, Thriplow, Royston Hertfordshire SG8 7RE, Royston, UK, UK, 
SG8 7RE

Ingredients Potatoes, sunflower oil, desert salt & vinegar flavour (rice flour, oryx Desert salt, 
white vinegar powder, natural flavouring, sugar, acidity regulator (citric acid), 
medium chain triglycerides, anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide))

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk  

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from bright light.

Instructions for use Direct Eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1988

Fat 27

Carbohydrate 53

Fibre 4.1

Energy (kcal) 475

of which saturates 2.3

of which sugars 1.6

Protein 5.9

Salt 1.78

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mighty Fine Salted Caramel Honeycomb Dips 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Serious Sweet Co, 4th Avenue, Hornbeam Park, Harrogate, N Yorks, United 
Kingdom, HG2 8QT

Supplier Name and Address Mighty Fine Honeycomb c/o The Serious Sweet Co Ltd, 4th Avenue, Hornbeam Park, 
Harrogate, N Yorks, United Kingdom, HG2 8QT

Ingredients MILK Chocolate (36%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, 
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavourings), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (1%), 
Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate; Salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store me in a cool, dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1893

Fat 14.3

Carbohydrate 77.7

Fibre 0.5

Energy (kcal) 450

of which saturates 8.8

of which sugars 63.5

Protein 2.5

Salt 1.27

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Stas Chocolate Milk Chocolate Bar with White Chocolate Drizzle & Pretzels - Gold 
Ribbon 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Stas Chocolatier, Boundary House, Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9BT

Supplier Name and Address Stas Chocolatier, Boundary House, Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9BT

Ingredients MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK 
Fat, MILK Sugar, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), WHEAT Flour, 4,5% Salt, Rapeseed/
Palm Oil, WHEAT Malt, Yeast, Raising Agent (E500), Acidity Regulator (E524), White 
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, 
Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Coconut Oil.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Egg  Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2253

Fat 31

Carbohydrate 52

Fibre 2.4

Energy (kcal) 539

of which saturates 19

of which sugars 52

Protein 11

Salt 0.11

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No


	Number_1_Dad_Gift.pdf
	999.1019728.pdf
	999.1018623.pdf
	999.101911.pdf
	999.1019816.pdf
	999.1018452.pdf
	999.1016871.pdf
	999.1010565.pdf
	999.1019498.pdf

